
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	NATIONAL	SHATTERING	SILENCE	COALITION	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $7,788.73
2025-08-01 Donation	from	Margaret	Barnett txn_WBHW9Vq $10.00 $7,798.73
2025-08-04 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/28	to	8/3 txn_5wHK25N -$4.20 $7,794.53
2025-08-11 Photobook	for	Ed	Creekmore txn_YRHxM7w -$12.50 $7,782.03
2025-08-11 2	Photobooks	for	Ed	Creekmore txn_JxHEnoy -$27.18 $7,754.85
2025-08-11 Graphics	Stipend	for	August	2025 txn_9KH7OkZ -$20.00 $7,734.85
2025-08-12 Photo	book	shipping	expense txn_9KH7Pyw -$8.94 $7,725.91
2025-08-14 Donation	from	Gail	Rosenblum txn_XGH4Nyl $18.00 $7,743.91
2025-08-14 Donation	from	stephanie	l	beilin txn_gnHJ4b4 $20.00 $7,763.91
2025-08-16 DREAMHOST txn_YRHx22E -$19.99 $7,743.92
2025-08-18 Check	to	Crazy	People	Productions	LLC txn_GkHz6ZP -$1,750.00 $5,993.92
2025-08-18 VISTAPRINT txn_brH75br -$160.56 $5,833.36
2025-08-18 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/11	to	8/17 txn_EyHwLyg -$2.66 $5,830.70
2025-08-19 Donation	from	Crystal	Fox txn_NQHZvB9 $50.00 $5,880.70
2025-08-21 Donation	from	Sherri	Wittwer txn_a8HMYxl $550.00 $6,430.70
2025-08-21 Donation	from	Sherri	Wittwer txn_AWHVOPw $7,750.00 $14,180.70
2025-08-21 ACH	to	Tony	J.	Rivas txn_BZH0w0W -$5,942.46 $8,238.24
2025-08-22 Donation	from	Dorothy	Roca txn_a8HMYVp $25.00 $8,263.24
2025-08-22 Mailchimp txn_nEHpQa8 -$20.72 $8,242.52
2025-08-25 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/18	to	8/24 txn_oyHoZAe -$586.25 $7,656.27
2025-08-27 Donation	from	Allyson	Rinaldi txn_wNHAq2B $50.00 $7,706.27
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Gwen	F	Wise txn_evHopvd $60.00 $7,766.27
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Barbara	P	Maier txn_lZH5NZM $50.00 $7,816.27
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Kristen txn_WBHW0PN $20.00 $7,836.27
2025-08-29 BEST	VALUE	COPY txn_oyHK8xV -$466.59 $7,369.68
2025-08-29 Donation	from	Esther	Eagles txn_XGHQ5zx $150.00 $7,519.68
2025-08-29 USPS	PO	2442010903 txn_wNHJ8GN -$7.85 $7,511.83
2025-08-29 USPS	PO	2442010903 txn_V0HLyQV -$18.81 $7,493.02
2025-08-30 ZOOM.COM	888-799-966 txn_lZHQBl6 -$479.70 $7,013.32
2025-08-31 USPS	PO	2442010903 txn_evHRz54 -$15.44 $6,997.88
2025-08-31 GROUPS.IO txn_XGHQEZL -$20.00 $6,977.88

WITHDRAWN:	$9,563.85.	DEPOSITED:	$8,753.00. $6,977.88

National	Shattering	Silence	Coalition	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN
81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	National	Shattering	Silence	Coalition's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The
Hack	Foundation.


